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Contract Current Spending to | Contract | Contract Original Contract
Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount Date
Department of Biennial and interim bridge inspection Consultant -
T P ) D038201 $1,576,325.21| $1,576,325.2103/10/2022 |03/15/2023 ||Williamsburg Bridge Kings and New York Construction 10/06/2022
ransportation . . .
Counties Region 11 Related Services
Metropolitan PA FILED CONTRACT - Contracts Not
Transportation C14073B $0.00 $0.00/08/01/2015 |07/31/2018 |ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING SERVICES ||Subject to OSC 01/07/2016
Authority TO AUTHORITY Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Department of CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION BRIDGE .
Transportation D031267 $3,257,000.00 $3,136,002.8003/01/2015 |04/30/2020 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR REGION 11 Constructlon. 04/20/2015
Related Services
. . . Consultant -
Department of D037766 | $1,387,000.00| $1,263,335.56(09/04/2018 |12/31/2020 |Sonstruction Inspection Services NY27 Suffolk 0 G ion 10/25/2018
Transportation Bridge Repairs Region 10 Suffolk County .
Related Services
Consultant -
Department of BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION  |Arehitect,
T . D031160 $4,378,000.00 | $4,377,999.36|01/01/2015 |05/31/2017 Engineering And 02/24/2015
ransportation REGION 10 .
Appraisal Related
Services
Department of CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES Consultant -
TI’EE’lS ortation D031427 $1,081,000.00| $1,065,238.88/11/01/2016 |09/30/2018 |[NY-27 BRIDGE REPAIRS BABYLON & ISLIP  |Construction 11/09/2016
P SUFFOLK COUNTY Related Services
Consultant -
Department of 2018-19 Biennial & Interim Bridge Inspection Architect,
T p . D037644 $3,200,000.00 $2,717,575.57|01/02/2018 05/31/2020 |Manhattan Bridges Over East River Kings & NY Engineering And 01/04/2018
ransportation . .
Counties Appraisal Related
Services
Department of Consultant -
T p . D025534 $1,670,000.00| $1,156,870.46/01/01/2011 |12/31/2015 ||[CI AREA BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT Construction 03/29/2011
ransportation Related Services




CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES

Consultant -

D f .
Tfﬂ“?f‘::;gn D031049 | $1,000,000.00 $999,999.98|08/01/2013 |12/31/2016 |HENRY HUDSON PARKWAY RESIGNING Construction 08/29/2013
p NEW YORK & BRONX COUNTIES Related Services
Consultant -
Department of 2019 2020 Biennial & Interim Bridge Inspection Architect,
T P . D037791 $3,931,000.00/ $3,824,127.2901/01/2019 |03/31/2022 ||Gowanus Expy Interchange Kings County Region |Engineering And 03/27/2019
ransportation .
11 Appraisal Related
Services
. . . . Consultant -
Department of D038092 | $1.750,000.00| $1,542,138.43(05/01/2021 |08/30/2022 | SOnStruction inspection services resurfacing 25| | cion 05/19/2021
Transportation miles of [684 Westchester County .
Related Services
Consultant -
Department of BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION || Architect,
TI‘.’ElS ortation D031080 $2,800,000.00 $2,298,263.2101/01/2014 |05/31/2016 |[FOR THE BROOKLYN BRIDGE KINGS & NEW ||Engineering And 11/13/2013
p YORK COUNTIES Appraisal Related
Services
Department of CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION FOR NOISE Construction -
Transportation D015420 $2,177,545.39| $2,177,545.3910/25/2004 |09/30/2008 BARRIERS QUEENS COUNTY Highway 02/25/2008
Consultant -
Department of BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION  |[Arehitect,
T : DO030580 $5,000,000.00| $4,997,761.86/(01/01/2009 |03/31/2011 Engineering And 02/12/2009
ransportation BRONX COUNTY .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of 2016-2017 BIENNIAL AND INTERIM SPECIAL || Architect,
Tr zﬁl sportation D031317 $2,288,914.54 | $2,288,914.54/01/01/2016 |05/31/2018 |[BRIDGE INSPECTION OF BROOKLYN Engineering And 06/03/2016
p BRIDGE REGION 11 Appraisal Related
Services
Department of CI CROSS BRONX & BRUCKNER Consultant -
TI‘.’ElS ortation DO015572 $4,620,785.17| $4,620,785.17(03/01/2008 |[06/30/2012 |EXPRESSWAY & HUDSON RIVER Construction 11/17/2010
P PARKWAY, BRONX COUNTY Related Services
Consultant -
Department of D030509 | $1,614,167.35| $1,614,167.35(01/01/2008 |03/31/2000 | SRIDGE INSPECTION FOR MANHATTAN grchitw" And  |03/17/2008
Transportation D1 107 D15, 107 BRIDGE NEW YORK AND KINGS COUNTIES | -fgtnecring An
Appraisal Related
Services
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Department of
Transportation

D025013

$1,243,334.25

$1,243,334.25

01/01/2006

12/31/2010

CI AREA BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT
REGION 10

Consultant -
Construction
Related Services

02/16/2006

Department of
Transportation

D015610

$6,302,230.00

$6,302,230.00

01/01/2007

03/31/2009

BIENNIAL BRIDGE INSPECTIONS 2007 TO
2008 QUEENS COUNTY NY

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

02/07/2007

Department of
Transportation

D015542

$1,435,378.24

$1,435,378.24

01/01/2006

03/31/2007

GENERAL BRIDGE INSPECTION OF THE
BROOKLYN BRIDGE NEW YORK & KINGS
COUNTY

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

06/02/2006

Department of
Transportation

D030697

$1,667,338.28

$1,667,338.28

01/01/2010

06/30/2012

QUEENSBORO BRIDGE INSPECTION NEW
YORK & QUEENS COUNTIES

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

03/12/2010

Department of
Transportation

D030968

$2,179,725.41

$2,179,725.41

01/01/2012

05/31/2014

BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION
MANHATTAN BRIDGE

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

01/09/2012

Department of
Transportation

D031011

$5,009,508.38

$5,009,508.38

01/01/2013

05/31/2015

2013-2014 BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE
INSPECTION KINGS & RICHMOND COUNTIES

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

04/10/2013

Department of
Transportation

D030911

$5,293,180.22

$5,150,219.22

01/01/2011

03/31/2013

BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION
2011 TO 2012 NEW YORK COUNTY

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

02/09/2011

Department of
Transportation

D030851

$2,499,910.69

Page 3 of 4 - May 16, 2024 - 02:19 AM.

$2,499,910.69

02/01/2010

02/01/2013

CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION REGION 11

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

03/08/2010




Consultant -

Architect,
?epa“mem. of D030935 | $1,999,957.17| $1,999,957.17|07/01/2011 [03/31/2014 |CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION REGION 11 Engineering And || 10/18/2011
ransportation .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of BRIDGE INVENTORY 2017 2018 BIENNIAL & || Architect,
p : D031432 $6,444,866.31| $6,244,866.31|01/02/2017 05/31/2019 |INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION NEW YORK |Engineering And 05/26/2017
Transportation .
COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
. . . Consultant -
Department of D038239 §84,697.93|  $84,697.93(03/19/2023 |07/28/2023 |Construction inspection LI Expy active traffic & o (G o 01/13/2023
Transportation demand mgmt Route 1495 Corridor Queens County .
Related Services
Department of Construction Inspection NY25 Pedestrian Safety & ||Consultant -
T p . D037843 $1,131,000.00| $925,357.3101/01/2020 |11/11/2021 |[Operational Improvements Nassau & Suffolk Construction 02/25/2020
ransportation . .
Counties Related Services
. . . . Consultant -
Department of D037967 | $1,660,000.00| $1,318,043.49(03/01/2021 |02/19/2023 |Sonstruction Inspection Services Priority Surface G ion 12/18/2020
Transportation Treatment Region 10 .
Related Services
Department of DOIS5463 | $4,854,768.81| $4,854,768.81|01/01/2005 |03/31/2007 |200>-2006 BIENNIAL AND INTERIM BRIDGE gons?lta?'t - 03/15/2005
Transportation 7005, /08, 765%, /08, INSPECTION SERVICES FOR REGION 11 ONSHUCON
Related Services
Department of Construction Management & Quality Assurance Consultant -
TI‘?ElSpO rtation D037733 $2,295,000.00 $2,266,271.55/09/01/2018 |12/31/2020 |[Services Bridge Deck Replacement Kings & Construction 11/06/2018

Richmond Co

Related Services
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