Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for B & H ENGINEERING PC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Transportation	D038201	\$1,576,325.21	\$1,576,325.21	03/10/2022	03/15/2023	Biennial and interim bridge inspection Williamsburg Bridge Kings and New York Counties Region 11	Consultant - Construction Related Services	10/06/2022
Metropolitan Transportation Authority	C14073B	\$0.00	\$0.00	08/01/2015	07/31/2018	PA FILED CONTRACT - ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING SERVICES TO AUTHORITY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/07/2016
Department of Transportation	D031267	\$3,257,000.00	\$3,136,002.80	03/01/2015	04/30/2020	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION BRIDGE MAINTENANCE & REPAIR REGION 11	Consultant - Construction Related Services	04/20/2015
Department of Transportation	D037766	\$1,387,000.00	\$1,263,335.56	09/04/2018	12/31/2020	Construction Inspection Services NY27 Suffolk Bridge Repairs Region 10 Suffolk County	Consultant - Construction Related Services	10/25/2018
Department of Transportation	D031160	\$4,378,000.00	\$4,377,999.36	01/01/2015	05/31/2017	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION REGION 10	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/24/2015
Department of Transportation	D031427	\$1,081,000.00	\$1,065,238.88	11/01/2016	09/30/2018	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES NY-27 BRIDGE REPAIRS BABYLON & ISLIP SUFFOLK COUNTY	Consultant - Construction Related Services	11/09/2016
Department of Transportation	D037644	\$3,200,000.00	\$2,717,575.57	01/02/2018	05/31/2020	2018-19 Biennial & Interim Bridge Inspection Manhattan Bridges Over East River Kings & NY Counties	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	01/04/2018
Department of Transportation	D025534	\$1,670,000.00	\$1,156,870.46	01/01/2011	12/31/2015	CI AREA BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT	Consultant - Construction Related Services	03/29/2011

Department of Transportation	D031049	\$1,000,000.00	\$999,999.98	08/01/2013	12/31/2016	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES HENRY HUDSON PARKWAY RESIGNING NEW YORK & BRONX COUNTIES	Consultant - Construction Related Services	08/29/2013
Department of Transportation	D037791	\$3,931,000.00	\$3,824,127.29	01/01/2019	03/31/2022	2019 2020 Biennial & Interim Bridge Inspection Gowanus Expy Interchange Kings County Region 11	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/27/2019
Department of Transportation	D038092	\$1,750,000.00	\$1,542,138.43	05/01/2021	08/30/2022	Construction inspection services resurfacing 25 miles of I684 Westchester County	Consultant - Construction Related Services	05/19/2021
Department of Transportation	D031080	\$2,800,000.00	\$2,298,263.21	01/01/2014	05/31/2016	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION FOR THE BROOKLYN BRIDGE KINGS & NEW YORK COUNTIES	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/13/2013
Department of Transportation	D015420	\$2,177,545.39	\$2,177,545.39	10/25/2004	09/30/2008	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION FOR NOISE BARRIERS QUEENS COUNTY	Construction - Highway	02/25/2008
Department of Transportation	D030580	\$5,000,000.00	\$4,997,761.86	01/01/2009	03/31/2011	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION BRONX COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/12/2009
Department of Transportation	D031317	\$2,288,914.54	\$2,288,914.54	01/01/2016	05/31/2018	2016-2017 BIENNIAL AND INTERIM SPECIAL BRIDGE INSPECTION OF BROOKLYN BRIDGE REGION 11	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	06/03/2016
Department of Transportation	D015572	\$4,620,785.17	\$4,620,785.17	03/01/2008	06/30/2012	CI CROSS BRONX & BRUCKNER EXPRESSWAY & HUDSON RIVER PARKWAY, BRONX COUNTY	Consultant - Construction Related Services	11/17/2010
Department of Transportation	D030509	\$1,614,167.35	\$1,614,167.35	01/01/2008	03/31/2009	BRIDGE INSPECTION FOR MANHATTAN BRIDGE NEW YORK AND KINGS COUNTIES	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/17/2008

Department of Transportation	D025013	\$1,243,334.25	\$1,243,334.25	01/01/2006	12/31/2010	CI AREA BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT REGION 10	Consultant - Construction Related Services	02/16/2006
Department of Transportation	D015610	\$6,302,230.00	\$6,302,230.00	01/01/2007	03/31/2009	BIENNIAL BRIDGE INSPECTIONS 2007 TO 2008 QUEENS COUNTY NY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/07/2007
Department of Transportation	D015542	\$1,435,378.24	\$1,435,378.24	01/01/2006	03/31/2007	GENERAL BRIDGE INSPECTION OF THE BROOKLYN BRIDGE NEW YORK & KINGS COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	06/02/2006
Department of Transportation	D030697	\$1,667,338.28	\$1,667,338.28	01/01/2010	06/30/2012	QUEENSBORO BRIDGE INSPECTION NEW YORK & QUEENS COUNTIES	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/12/2010
Department of Transportation	D030968	\$2,179,725.41	\$2,179,725.41	01/01/2012	05/31/2014	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION MANHATTAN BRIDGE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	01/09/2012
Department of Transportation	D031011	\$5,009,508.38	\$5,009,508.38	01/01/2013	05/31/2015	2013-2014 BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION KINGS & RICHMOND COUNTIES	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/10/2013
Department of Transportation	D030911	\$5,293,180.22	\$5,150,219.22	01/01/2011	03/31/2013	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION 2011 TO 2012 NEW YORK COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/09/2011
Department of Transportation	D030851	\$2,499,910.69	\$2,499,910.69	02/01/2010	02/01/2013	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION REGION 11	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/08/2010

Page 3 of 4 - May 16, 2024 - 02:19 AM.

Department of Transportation	D030935	\$1,999,957.17	\$1,999,957.17	07/01/2011	03/31/2014	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION REGION 11	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	10/18/2011
Department of Transportation	D031432	\$6,444,866.31	\$6,244,866.31	01/02/2017	05/31/2019	BRIDGE INVENTORY 2017 2018 BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION NEW YORK COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	05/26/2017
Department of Transportation	D038239	\$84,697.93	\$84,697.93	03/19/2023	07/28/2023	Construction inspection LI Expy active traffic & demand mgmt Route I495 Corridor Queens County	Consultant - Construction Related Services	01/13/2023
Department of Transportation	D037843	\$1,131,000.00	\$925,357.31	01/01/2020	11/11/2021	Construction Inspection NY25 Pedestrian Safety & Operational Improvements Nassau & Suffolk Counties	Consultant - Construction Related Services	02/25/2020
Department of Transportation	D037967	\$1,660,000.00	\$1,318,943.49	03/01/2021	02/19/2023	Construction Inspection Services Priority Surface Treatment Region 10	Consultant - Construction Related Services	12/18/2020
Department of Transportation	D015463	\$4,854,768.81	\$4,854,768.81	01/01/2005	03/31/2007	2005-2006 BIENNIAL AND INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION SERVICES FOR REGION 11	Consultant - Construction Related Services	03/15/2005
Department of Transportation	D037733	\$2,295,000.00	\$2,266,271.55	09/01/2018	12/31/2020	Construction Management & Quality Assurance Services Bridge Deck Replacement Kings & Richmond Co	Consultant - Construction Related Services	11/06/2018